82nd Airborne Division Association
Greater Hartford Chapter

2023 Event Schedule

Tuesday, Jan 10 Chapter meeting
Tuesday, Feb 14 Chapter meeting
Tuesday, Mar 14 Chapter meeting
Sunday, Mar 19 St Patrick Parade
Tuesday, Apr 11 Chapter meeting

» Tuesday, May 9 Chapter meeting

May 22-25, All American Week
Tuesday, Jun 13 Chapter meeting
Tuesday, Jul 11 Chapter meeting

August 5, Leapfest Airborne Competition

August, National Convention
Tuesday, Aug 8 Chapter meeting
Tuesday, Sep 12 Chapter meeting
Saturday, Sep 16 Annual RUMBLE
Tuesday, Oct 10 Chapter meeting
Tuesday, Nov 14 Chapter meeting
Saturday, Dec 9 Army-Navy Game
Tuesday, Dec 12 Chapter meeting

Saturday, Dec 16 Wreaths Across America



